Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Barber - (1393312) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.14
2:11.27
2:11.28
2:13.43
2:13.43
2:14.16
2:14.18
2:14.49
2:14.92
2:17.07
2:17.30
2:18.84
2:20.58
2:22.17
2:23.02
2:30.81
2:46.47
2:55.23
2:58.98
3:07.93
3:20.78

3:34.01

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:14.92
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

435
433
433
413
413
406
406
403
399

379
366
353
341
335
286
212
182
171
147
121
100

WA Pts

399

Round

m m T I m I

m I M M

Round

H

Date

26/03/23
18/11/23
18/12/22
10/09/22
16/10/22
12/03/23
22/01/23
06/03/22
03/12/23
30/01/22
13/11/22
28/10/23
14/07/23
09/10/21
24/10/21
25/06/21
12/10/19
15/12/18
12/05/19
10/11/18
18/11/17
16/12/17

Date

03/12/23

Meet

Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023
City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2023
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022
Stowmarket Club Championships 2022

Suffolk Development Meet 2022

Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023

Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023

Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022
Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023

Co Norwich SC Club Championships Main Events 2023
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Swim England Suffolk Development Meet

Stowmarket

Stowmarket Club Championships

STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET

The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2018

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Meet

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023

Venue
Ipswich
Norwich
Mid Suffolk
Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Norwich
Stowmarket
Ipswich
Mid Suffolk
Stowmarket
STOWMARKET
Bury St Edmunds
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Venue

Norwich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level
3
3
3
4
Stowmarket 3
3
Stowmarket 2
3
Co Norwich 3
Stowmarket 2
3
3
4
4
Stowmarket 3
0
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 3
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 3
Club Swam Under Level
Co Norwich 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:11.27
2:18.84
2:20.58
2:11.14
2:14.16
2:14.18
2:11.28
2:17.30
2:13.43
2:13.43
2:14.49
2:17.07
2:23.02
2:22.17
2:30.81
2:46.47
2:58.98
2:55.23
3:07.93
3:34.01

3:20.78

Copyright 2024

366
353
435
406
406
433
379
413
413
403
381
335
341
286
212
171
182
147
100

121

m I m m I

-n

m m I I

18/11/23
28/10/23
14/07/23
26/03/23
12/03/23
22/01/23
18/12/22
13/11/22
16/10/22
10/09/22
06/03/22
30/01/22
24/10/21
09/10/21
25/06/21
12/10/19
12/05/19
15/12/18
10/11/18
16/12/17
18/11/17

City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2023

Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023

Co Norwich SC Club Championships Main Events 2023

Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023

Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023

SE Suffolk County Championships 2023
Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022

Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022
Suffolk Development Meet 2022

Stowmarket Club Championships 2022
Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022
Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022
Swim England Suffolk Development Meet
Stowmarket SC Club Championships

Stowmarket

Stowmarket Club Championships

The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet
STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET
Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
Stowmarket No Frills Open meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2017

Norwich

Ipswich

Norwich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich

Mid Suffolk
Ipswich

Ipswich

Mid Suffolk Leisure
Ipswich

Ipswich

Ipswich
Stowmarket

Mid Suffolk
Stowmarket

Bury St Edmunds
STOWMARKET
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Page 2/2
3
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



