Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nicholas Barber - (1393312) - City of Norwich SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

		_	_				
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.14	435	F	26/03/23	Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
2:11.27	433	F	18/11/23	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2023	Norwich		3
2:11.28	433	F	18/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
2:13.43	413	F	10/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
2:13.43	413	Н	16/10/22	Suffolk Development Meet 2022	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:14.16	406	F	12/03/23	Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
2:14.18	406	Н	22/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:14.49	403	F	06/03/22	Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022	Ipswich		3
2:14.92	399	Н	03/12/23	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023	Norwich	Co Norwich	3
2:17.07	381	Н	30/01/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
2:17.30	379	F	13/11/22	Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022	Ipswich		3
2:18.84	366	F	28/10/23	Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023	lpswich		3
2:20.58	353	F	14/07/23	Co Norwich SC Club Championships Main Events 2023	Norwich		4
2:22.17	341	F	09/10/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
2:23.02	335	Н	24/10/21	Swim England Suffolk Development Meet	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
2:30.81	286	F	25/06/21	Stowmarket	Mid Suffolk		0
2:46.47	212	F	12/10/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:55.23	182	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
2:58.98	171	F	12/05/19	The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
3:07.93	147	F	10/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:20.78	121	F	18/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:34.01	100	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.92	399	Н	03/12/23	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout Meet 2023	Norwich	Co Norwich	3

Copyright 2024

							Page 2 / 2
2:11.27	433	F	18/11/23	City of Norwich SC L3 November SC Open Meet 2023	Norwich		3
2:18.84	366	F	28/10/23	Teamipswich SC Spooktacular Open 2023	Ipswich		3
2:20.58	353	F	14/07/23	Co Norwich SC Club Championships Main Events 2023	Norwich		4
2:11.14	435	F	26/03/23	Deben Woodbridge SC Golden Anniversary Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
2:14.16	406	F	12/03/23	Teamipswich Mighty March Meet 2023	Ipswich		3
2:14.18	406	Н	22/01/23	SE Suffolk County Championships 2023	Ipswich	Stowmarket	2
2:11.28	433	F	18/12/22	Stowmarket SC No Frills Open Meet 2022	Mid Suffolk		3
2:17.30	379	F	13/11/22	Deben Woodbridge SC Remembrance Meet 2022	Ipswich		3
2:13.43	413	Н	16/10/22	Suffolk Development Meet 2022	lpswich	Stowmarket	3
2:13.43	413	F	10/09/22	Stowmarket Club Championships 2022	Mid Suffolk Leisure		4
2:14.49	403	F	06/03/22	Teamipswich SC The Mighty March Meet 2022	Ipswich		3
2:17.07	381	Н	30/01/22	Swim England Suffolk County Championships 2022	lpswich	Stowmarket	2
2:23.02	335	Н	24/10/21	Swim England Suffolk Development Meet	Ipswich	Stowmarket	3
2:22.17	341	F	09/10/21	Stowmarket SC Club Championships	Stowmarket		4
2:30.81	286	F	25/06/21	Stowmarket	Mid Suffolk		0
2:46.47	212	F	12/10/19	Stowmarket Club Championships	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
2:58.98	171	F	12/05/19	The AMAYzing Spring Development Meet	Bury St Edmunds	Stowmarket	3
2:55.23	182	F	15/12/18	STOWMARKET NO FRILLS OPEN MEET	STOWMARKET	Stowmarket	3
3:07.93	147	F	10/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
3:34.01	100	F	16/12/17	Stowmarket No Frills Open meet	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	3
3:20.78	121	F	18/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS